
Material:

Medidas mm.:

Satinado

Fichas técnicas:

Modelo:

Inox 201

Acabado:

Fijación:

Especificación:

Alzado:

Modelo:

Muro/ vidrio

milímetros

Línea: CRISTAL

Peso Max: 30 kg

Escala sin escala
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Vista exterior.
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Vista lateral.

54

9
0

5

5
8

6
3

Vista interior.

63

9
0

7
4

8
8
44

49.3

10

GLR693

 GLR693

22

Ø

1

6

El cristal templado necesita

resaque para su fijación. Exclusivo

para cristales de 8 a 12 mm.
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